
Williamsburgh Primary School & Nursery 

Diary Dates – September 2018 
Dear Parents and Carers, 

Diary dates for September are noted below. 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 
Head Teacher 
Monday 3rd September Religious Observance assemblies by Revd Murning 
Tuesday 4th September Parent Council AGM – 7pm 
Wednesday 5th September Scripture Union lunchtime club re-starts 
Monday 10th September Maths Week Scotland begins.  Look out for 

competitions and family learning activities on our 
social media pages. 
Treasure Hunt for P1 parents and children – 
6.30pm 

Tuesday 11th September Growth Mindset Workshop for parents with Mrs 
Gibson, Mrs Mackey and Dr John Paul Fitzpatrick 
P6 swimming session 1 - AM 
P7 to “Conversation Café” transition event at 
Paisley Grammar - pm 

Wednesday 12th September P7 Parents – Open Evening at Paisley Grammar 
Thursday 13th September Home Link jotters home today – please sign and 

return asap. Thank you. 
Friday 14th September Parents invited in to school to see Maths Week 

Scotland activities - pm 
Tuesday 18th September P6 swimming session 2 - AM 
Wednesday 19th September Parents’ Evening “Meet the Teacher” – 3.15 – 

9.15pm.  Appointment times to follow. 
Friday 21st and Monday 24th 
September 

School closed for September weekend holiday 

Tuesday 25th September P6 swimming session 3 
Wednesday 26th September European Day of Languages – more information to 

follow.  Children can dress in colours of France or 
Spain. 

Friday 28th September P6 running McMillan Coffee morning – P6 parents 
invited to attend.  Letter to follow. P6a parents – 
0945 / P6b parents – 1045 / P6c parents-1130 

Tuesday 2nd – Thursday 4th 
October 

Advance Warning! School photographer in this 
week for individual and family groups and P1 and 
P7 class photos. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


